GARA » 107 Stracittadina Citta L'Aquila

Atleti arrivati: 211
Atleti iscritti: 235

Distanza percorso: 10000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos. Pett. Nome atleta

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25

26
27

159

60

53

140

163

217
71

40

10

228

67

128
208
61
117
156
115
94
219
197
200
137

28

49

221
109

Marcelli Daniele

Vulpiani Daniele

Adugna Benjiamin

Di Liberto Filippo

Mascherpa Francesco

Colantonio Gabriele

Fantozzi Mirko

Carrozzi Edoardo

Pezzopane Marco

Cerasoli Gabriele
Ravicini Gianpiero
Valente Gianluca

Coccia Paolo

Turri Antonio

Tesone Stefano

Carrozza Pierfrancesco
luvale' Alessandro
Capodacqua Giampietro
Del Grosso Veronica
Graduato Francesco
Sebastiani Antonio
Stornelli Cesare

Di Giacinto Antonio

Manzolini Roberto

Vitiello Andrea

Lisciani Gabriele

Bernardi Danilo

M/F Anno

M

M
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2000

1984

1988

2001

1995

1994
1981

1969

1982

2001

1974

1996

1987
1984
1975
1992
1984
1965
1987
1985
1962
1972
1983

1978

1974

1961
1973

Cat.

Unica
M

D M40

CM35

Unica

Unica

B M30
D M40

G M55

D M40

Unica

F M50

Unica

CM35
D M40
E M45
B M30
D M40
G M55
CF35
CM35
H M60
F M50
D M40

E M45

F M50

H M60
F M50

N.

Cat.

N BN R W

o N PN

Societa

Libero

Asd Stracittadina Di
Avezzano

Asd Stracittadina Di
Avezzano

Libero

Libero

Asd Podistica Vasto
Plus Ultra

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila
Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila
Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero
Briganti D'Abruzzo

Libero

Libero
Briganti D'Abruzzo
Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Team Pro Bike
Libero

Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero

Libero

Tempo

30:03

32:33

32:51

33:03

33:07

34:33
34:46

35:40

36:13

36:23

36:27

36:38

36:38
37:04
37:06
37:44
37:48
37:57
38:02
38:04
38:15
38:18
38:26

38:35

38:38

38:43
38:46

Velocita Diff.
3:00
3:15 2:30
3:17 2:47
3:18 2:59
3:18 3:03
3:27 430
3:28 4:42
3:34 5:36
3:37 6:09
3:38 6:19
3:38 6:24
3:39 6:34
3:39 6:35
3:42 7:00
3:42 7:03
3:46 7:40
3:46 7:44
3:47 7:53
3:48 7:59
3:48 8:00
3:49 8:12
3:49 8:15
3:50 8:22
3:51 8:31
3:51 8:34
3:52 8:40
3:52 8:43



28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
46
47
48

49

50

51

52

53
54

55

56

57

58

149
172
76
63
147

91

139
209
144

184

119

14

179

50

30

135
151
106
65

11

44

227

231
102

39

190

15

22

Faeti Lorenzo
Palmerini Alessandro
Di Cola Francesco
Lattanzi Emanuele

Esposito Roberto
D'Eustacchio Roberto

Di Gregorio Valeriano
Ulisse Alessio

Di Nicola Giovanni

Placidi Alessio

Albani Alessio
Cartieri Flavio
Costantini Luca
Pinardi Valerio

Volpe Mauro

Maurizi Alfredo

Catalani Carlo

Di Cristoforo Luigi
Foglia Monica
Barbonetti Pierino

Neri Francesca Romana

Chiarelli Giuseppe

Sangregorio Juri

Baronio Simone

Spaziani Michele

Faraglia Andrea

Tomei Danilo
Pesce Francesca
Santarelli Lorenzo

Curti Giacomo

Fernicola Francesco
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1992
1977
1989
1982
1994

1980

1988
1993
1982

1996

1980

1989

1968

1985

1961

1983

1978

1988
1979
1948
1992

1968

1987

1986

1975

1977
1972

1987

1992

1990

1963

B M30
E M45
CM35
D M40
B M30

D M40

CM35
B M30
D M40

Unica

D M40

CM35

G M55

CM35

H M60

D M40

E M45

CM35
E FA5
M M75
B F30

G M55

CM35

CM35

E M45

E M45
F M50

CF35

B M30

B M30

H M60

A OO W W W

Libero

Libero

Plus Ultra

Briganti D'Abruzzo
Libero

Asd Usa Sporting Club
Avezzano

Libero
Libero

Libero
Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero

Libero

Libero

Briganti D'Abruzzo
Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero

Let'S Run For Solidarity
Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

38:48
38:58
39:02
39:10
39:11

39:13

39:17
39:24
39:37

39:37

39:48

39:52

39:53

40:01

40:01

40:27

40:39

40:43
40:44
40:56
41:10

41:12

41:13

41:20

41:21

41:22
41:30

41:42

41:43

41:45

41:46

3:52
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:55

3:55

3:55
3:56
3:57

3:57

3:58

3:59

3:59

4:00

4:00

4:02

4:03

4:04
4:04
4:05
4:07

4:07

4:07

4:08

4:08

4:08
4:09

4:10

4:10

4:10

4:10

8:45
8:54
8:59
9:06
9:08

9:09

9:13
9:21
9:33

9:34

9:44

9:48

9:50

9:58

9:58

10:24

10:36

10:40
10:40
10:52
11:07

11:09

11:09

11:16

11:18

11:19
11:27

11:38

11:40

11:41

11:43



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82

83

84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

155
142
173
229
199
230
122
201

19

77

17

96

47

33

68

85

189
192
236
175
123
73

31

34

29

89

166
72
167
233
160
114
238

Imperioli Matteo
Di Marco Aladino
Lattanzio Pasquale
Cuccagna Alberto
Sista Federico
Pecorari Monica
Chiavatti Remo

Stornelli Massimiliano

Ettorre Biagio

Lombardi Francesco

Del Re Fabrizio

Guidara Edoardo

Valloni Emanuele

Naviglio Claudio
Vischetti Gesualdo
Corvaglia Antonio

Rossoli Carlo

Scatena Fernando
D'Aurizio Francesco
Peluso Marco

Ciaccio Giacomo Luca

Salvi Paola

Mei Simonetta

Naviglio Enzo

Massucci Tonino
Liberatore Pasquale Luigi
Gaetano

Messinese Salvatore
Persia Alessia
Mezzacappa Antonio
Marcozzi Lillina
Marchetti Mariachiara
Cantelmi Giuseppe

Di Staso Mirko
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1990
1983
1978
1964
1981
1971
1952
1970

1971

1998

1985

1957

2007

2007

1977

2000

1956
1975
1967
1968
1980
1963

1969

1969

1955

1989

1988
1980
1984
1980
2001
1980
1975

B M30
D M40
E M45
H M60
D M40
F F50
LM70
F M50

F M50

Unica
M

CM35

| M65

Unica
M

Unica
M

E M45

Unica
M

| M65
E M45
G M55
G M55
D M40
H F60

G F55

G M55

| M65

C M35

CM35
D F40
D M40
D F40
Unica F
D M40
E M45

10

11

12

14

15
10

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Plus Ultra

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

G.p.pretuzi Runners
Teramo Asd

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Briganti D'Abruzzo

A.s.d. Cavalli Di Razza

Libero

Libero

Live Your Mountain
Libero

Libero

Plus Ultra

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Ufens-aequatrail

Libero
Plus Ultra
Libero
Libero
Libero
Libero

Libero

41:52
41:54
42:03
42:10
42:12
42:17
42:17
42:18

42:32

42:35

42:36

42:42

43:01

43:01

43:09

43:17

43:27
43:33
43:48
43:49
43:54
43:59

44:05

44:06

44:17

44:19

44:20
44:27
44:28
44:32
44:35
44:40
44:43

4:11
4:11
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:13

4:15

4:15

4:15

4:16

4:18

4:18

4:18

4:19

4:20
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:23

4:24

4:24

4:25

4:25

4:26
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:27
4:28
4:28

11:49
11:50
11:59
12:07
12:08
12:13
12:14
12:14

12:29

12:32

12:33

12:39

12:57

12:57

13:05

13:13

13:24
13:29
13:44
13:46
13:51
13:55

14:02

14:03

14:14

14:16

14:16
14:23
14:24
14:28
14:31
14:37
14:39



92
93
94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102
103

104

105
106

107

108

109

110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125

124
196
220

52

154

46

133

41

80

176
237

100

204
105

215

38

90

25

216
118
188
183
187
78
112
131
194
203
141
181
104
97

45

Ciocca Giacomo
Scursatone Mirko

Maccarone Stefano
Achatibi Abderrahman
lacobacci Mariano
Taballione Annalisa
Decina Mauro
Pietropaoli Guido
Colangelo Donatello
Cannizzaro Davide

Perilli Lucia

Olla Massimiliano
Cotturone Angelo

Tiozzo Daniela Compini

Truocchio Rosalba

Rucci Federico

Pascale Riccardo
Fiori Marco
Giorgi Giampasquale

Colantonio Alfredo
Carrozzi Luca

Rosa Federico
Pizzuti Silvia Ninfa
Ranfone Giovanni
Bellanza Miriam
Cabas Cristian

De Santis Valerio
Scipioni Pamela
Tete' Michele

Di Loreto Sabatino
Pitassi Giorgio
Angelucci Adriao

lovannitti Luciano

Sforna Giuseppe
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1983
1991
1979

1958

1983

1980

1971

1986

1977

1984

1972
1973

1952

1965
1970

1978

1988

1984

1948

1963
1979
1991
1974
1958
1992
1973
1980
1974
1982
1959
1972
1970
1975

1955

D M40
B M30
E M45

| M65

D M40

D F40

F M50

CM35

E M45

D M40

F F50
F M50

LM70

G F55
F F50

E M45

CM35

D M40

M M75

H M60
E M45
B M30
F F50
| M65
B F30
F M50
D M40
F F50
D M40
| M65
F M50
F M50
E M45

I M65

16

11

17

13

12

18

13

14

19

14
10

10
20

21

11

12
15

Libero
Libero
Libero

Asd Stracittadina Di
Avezzano

Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Val Pescara
Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero

Live Your Mountain

Gr. Sportivo Celano Ssd A

RI
Libero

Libero

A.s.d. Podistica 2000 Alto

Sangro

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Podistica Vasto
Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Asd Atletica Val Pescara
Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

44:53
44:54
44:54

44:56

44:58

45:01

45:06

45:06

45:25

45:25

45:33
45:33

45:39

45:45
45:52

45:59

46:01

46:01

46:14

46:20
46:20
46:26
46:30
46:30
46:31
46:33
46:36
46:39
46:40
46:46
46:54
47:09
47:11

47:16

4:29

4:29

4:29

4:29

4:29

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:32

4:32

4:33

4:33

4:33

4:34
4:35

4:35

4:36

4:36

4:37

4:38
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:39
4:39
4:39
4:39
4:39
4:40
4:40
4:41
4:42
4:43

4:43

14:49
14:50
14:51

14:53

14:54

14:57

15:02

15:03

15:21

15:21

15:29
15:30

15:35

15:42
15:48

15:55

15:57

15:58

16:10

16:16
16:17
16:23
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:29
16:32
16:35
16:37
16:43
16:51
17:06
17:08

17:12



126

127

128
129

130

131
132
133
134

135

136
137
138
139
140
141

142

143
144
145
146
147

148

149
150
151
152
153

154

155
156

157

158

159
160

20

134
69

225
82
232
138

24

185
182
93
213
125
168

59

126
121
70

152
116

21

132
103
74
170
75

57

143
198

48

37

136
130

Boccacci Adalberto

Federici Roberta

Della Figliuola Giovanni

Bianchi Patrizia
Antonacci Fabiano

Catone Nicola
Camarra Valter
Marcotullio Luca

Di Giosia Luciano
Gabrielli Claudia

Pullara Andrea
Pizzigati Luca
Fattori Andrea
Sperduti Tieri
Ciuffetelli Elvis
Molinelli Michele

Silvagni Carmine

Ciuffetelli Luca
Chiaravalle Martina
Del Vecchio Riccardo
Fucetola Fabio

Carducci Domenico
Fernicola Alessia

De Simone Walter
Accili Enzo

Bassi Antonio
Nigido Saverio

Fazi Cinzia

Piperni Luca Biagio
Di Matteo Francesco

Setta Andrea

Villa Stefano

Paolini Silvio

Di Fabio Anatolia

D'Antonis Flavio
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1958

1976

1967
1967

1971

1974
1953
1982
1969

1978

1970
1976
1975
1963
1985
1963

1966

1986
1994
1984
1986
1961

1989

1987
1968
1952
1963
1968

1981

1970
1985

1977

1951

1970
1971

| M65

E FA5

G M55
G F55

F M50

F M50
LM70
D M40
G M55

E F45

F M50
E M45
E M45
H M60
CM35
H M60

G M55

CM35
B F30
D M40
CM35
H M60

CF35

CM35
G M55
LM70
H M60
G F55

D M40

F M50
CM35

E M45

LM70

F F50
F M50

13

14

22

15
16
17

15

10

16

23
17

18
11

10

24

16
19

18

17

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero

Plus Ultra

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero

A.s.d. Tocco Runner
Us Acli Villasantangelo
Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero

Libero

Asd Atletica Val Pescara
Oro Fantasy

Libero

Libero

Asd Stracittadina Di
Avezzano

Libero
Libero
Plus Ultra
Libero
Libero
Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila
Libero
Libero
Plus Ultra
Libero
Plus Ultra

Asd Stracittadina Di
Avezzano

Libero
Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero

Libero

47:16

47:16

47:19
47:20

47:37

47:38
48:01
48:05
48:09

48:22

48:23
48:40
48:48
48:50
48:59
49:07

49:10

49:18
49:20
49:22
49:27
49:31

49:35

49:44
50:14
50:24
50:25
50:28

50:32

50:35
50:36

50:40

50:46

50:52
51:03

4:43

4:43

4:43
4:44

4:45

4:45
4:48
4:48
4:48

4:50

4:50
4:52
4:52
4:53
4:53
4:54
4:55
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:57

4:57

4:58
5:01
5:02
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:03

5:04

5:04

5:05
5:06

17:13

17:13

17:15
17:17

17:33

17:34
17:57
18:01
18:05

18:18

18:19
18:37
18:45
18:46
18:55
19:03

19:06

19:15
19:16
19:18
19:23
19:27

19:31

19:40
20:11
20:20
20:22
20:24

20:29

20:32
20:33

20:37

20:42

20:48
20:59



161
162
163
164
165

166

167
168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178
179

180

181
182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189
190
191
192

66
62
162
107
153

214

111
177

88

12

206

43

27

210

35

84
178

18

92
79

223

95

54

16

193

58

87
165
239
127

Troiani Dario
Carretta Michele
Martini Patrizio
Battistoni Matteo

Giusti Antonio
Liberatore Antonio

Bufoli Francesco

Perna Marco

Mizii Claudio

Antonelli Elisa

Ciambotti Laura
Trave Camilla

Bucci Claudio

Russo Luigi

luliano Fabio

Vaira Pierfrancesco

Palladino Alessandro

Vigilante Matteo

Petrini Gabriele
lanni Emanuele

D'Ermiliis Daniele

Chiarieri Giuliana
Leonardi Daniela
Vencia Paolo

Colizza Mirko

Danilchenko Yuliya
Scipioni Emanuele
Santini llaria

Bosica Anna Sara
Mendez Catalina
Aniceti Giovanni

Climastone Lucia
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1976
1975
1955
1994
1966

1959

1963
1988

1955

1987

1992

1992

1968

1967

1978

1980

1978

1978
1970

1991

1976
1978

1981

1980

1981

1980

1961

1982

1969
1993
1951
1983

E M45
E M45
| M65
B M30
G M55

| M65

H M60
CM35

| M65

CF35

B F30

B F30

G M55

G M55

E M45

D M40

E M45

E M45
F M50

B M30

E M45
E F45

D F40

D M40

D M40

D F40

H M60

D F40

G F55
B F30
LM70
D F40

19
20

11
12

10

11
20

11

13

14

21

25

22

23
18

12

24

26

27

12

N o oo

Briganti D'Abruzzo
Briganti D'Abruzzo
Libero
Libero

Libero

A.s.d. Podistica 2000 Alto

Sangro
Libero
Libero

Asd Stracittadina Di
Avezzano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

A.s.d. Tocco Runner
Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Val Pescara
Asd Atletica Val Pescara

Asd Usa Sporting Club
Avezzano

Libero

Asd Stracittadina Di
Avezzano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila
Libero

Asd Stracittadina Di
Avezzano

Asd 361
Libero
Libero

Libero

51:28
51:30
51:57
52:46
52:56

53:03

53:11
53:13

53:17

53:54

54:03

54:03

54:23

54:24

54:25

54:27

54:28

54:35
54:36

55:22

55:24
55:28

55:38

56:00

56:46

56:49

56:57

58:02

58:10
58:14
58:26
58:30

5:08
5:09
5:11
5:16
5:17

5:18

5:19
5:19

5:19

5:23

5:24

5:24

5:26

5:26

5:26

5:26

5:26

5:27
5:27

5:32

5:32
5:32

5:33

5:36

5:40

5:40

5:41

5:48

5:49
5:49
5:50
5:51

21:25
21:26
21:53
22:42
22:52

22:59

23:07
23:09

23:14

23:50

23:59

24:00

24:19

24:21

24:22

24:24

24:25

24:32
24:33

25:18

25:21
25:24

25:34

25:56

26:42

26:45

26:53

27:59

28:06
28:10
28:23
28:26



193
194
195
196
197

198

199

200

201
202

203

204

205
206
207
208
209

210

211

158
234
108
101
157

98

55

56

169
164

32

235

202
110
186
145
148

99

226

Luciani llario

D'Ascanio Giancarlo
Berardinelli Monica
Pellicciotta Raffaella

Lasagna Mauro

Traini Caterina

Maiocchi Federica

Pierleoni Berardino

Mucciante Claudio

Medici Alessandro

Mennea Rocco

Subrani Francesco

Tamburrini Simona
Bitetto Salvatore
Quaglia Daniele
Di Primio Walter

Fabrizio Gianluca
Vallese Vincenzo

Cerquone Annamaria

< £ £ L £ = < mn »n < L

< 2 Z ™

1978
1970
1978
1971
1955

1968

1980

1981

1987
1954

1959

1954

1973
1965
1991
1954
1974

1964

1956

E M45
F M50
E FA5
F F50
I M65

G F55

D F40

D M40

CM35
LM70

I M65

LM70

F F50
G M55
B M30
LM70
F M50

H M60

| F65

25
19

12

28

21

13

15
13

20

13

1

Libero
Libero

Libero

Let'S Run For Solidarity

Libero

G.p. Avis Spinetoli
Pagliare

Asd Stracittadina Di
Avezzano

Asd Stracittadina Di
Avezzano

Libero
Libero

Asd Atletica Abruzzo
L'Aquila
Uisp Comitato Terr.le
Viterbo

Libero
Libero
Libero
Libero
Libero

G.p. Avis Spinetoli
Pagliare

Asd 'Vini Fantini'

58:30
58:36
58:44
59:44
01:00:14

01:01:20

01:01:54

01:01:54

01:02:24
01:02:38

01:04:34

01:05:02

01:05:39
01:05:41
01:09:03
01:14:00
01:16:17

01:22:10

01:40:48

5:51
5:51
5:52
5:58
6:01

6:08

6:11

6:11

6:14
6:15

6:27

6:30

6:33
6:34
6:54
7:24
7:37

8:13

10:04

28:26
28:32
28:41
29:41
30:11

31:17

31:50

31:51

32:20
32:34

34:30

34:59

35:36
35:37
38:59
43:57
46:13

52:06

70:44



